
2026 Lady Greyhound Softball Schedule 
 

Taft ISD Athletic Office​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Joe Riojas 
840 Victoria Avenue​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Taft ISD Athletic Director ​  

Taft, Texas 78390​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ joe.riojas@taftisd.net 

361-528-2636 ext. 3451​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 361-528-2636 ext. 3452 

 

​ ​ ​  

Date​ ​ ​ ​ Opponent​ ​ ​ ​ Team​ ​ Time​ ​ Location 
 

 

Scrimmages 

Saturday, January 24
th
 ​ ​ Refugio Lady Cats​ ​ ​ Varsity​ ​ 11:00 a.m.​ Refugio​ 

Tuesday, January 27
th
   ​​ Woodsboro Lady Eagles​ ​ ​ Varsity​ ​ 4:30 p.m.​ TBA 

Friday, January 30
th
  ​ ​ Moody Lady Trojans​ ​ ​ JV/V​ ​ 5/6:15 p.m.​ Taft  

Tuesday, February 3
rd
 ​ ​ Port Lavaca Lady Sandcrabs​ ​ JV/V​ ​ 5/6:30 p.m.​ Taft 

Friday, February 6
th​ ​ Miller Lady Buccaneers​ ​ ​ JV/V​ ​ 5/7:00 p.m.​ Miller 

 

Pre-Season 

​   

Thu.-Sat., Feb 12
th

 – 14
th

 ​ Taft Lady Greyhound Tournament​ Varsity​​ TBA​ ​ Taft  

Tuesday, February 17
th
 ​ ​ Skidmore-Tynan Lady Cats​  ​ Varsity​ ​ 6:00 p.m.​ Taft  

Thu.-Sat., Feb 19
th

-21
st
  ​ IWA Tournament​ ​ ​ Varsity​​ TBA​ ​ TBA 

Tuesday, February 24
th​ ​ Ben-Bolt Palito Blanco Badgers​ ​ Varsity​ ​ 4:30 p.m.​ Ben Bolt  

Thu.-Sat., Feb 26
th

-Feb 28
th

 
 
  ​ Port Aransas Tournament​ ​ Varsity​​ TBA​ ​ Port Aransas 

Tuesday, March 3
rd
  ​ ​ Riviera-Kaufer Lady Eagles​ ​ Varsity​ ​ 6:00 p.m.​ Riviera-Kaufer 

Friday, March 6
th
 ​ ​ San Diego Lady Vaqueros​ ​ JV/V​ ​ 5/7:00 p.m.​ Taft  

Monday, March 9
th​ ​ Banquete Lady Bulldogs​​ ​ Varsity​ ​ 11:00 a.m.​ Banquete 

Thursday, March 12
th
 ​ ​ Sinton Lady Pirates​ ​ ​ Varsity​ ​ 1:00 p.m.​ Sinton 

 

District 

Friday, March 13
th
 ​ ​ Aransas Pass Lady Panthers*​ ​ JV/V​ ​ 5/7:00 p.m.​ Aransas Pass  

Tuesday, March 17
th
  ​ ​ George West Lady Horns*​ ​ JV/V​ ​ 5/7:00 p.m.​ George West  

Friday, March 20
th
     ​ ​ West Oso Lady Bears*(TA)​ ​ JV/V​ ​ 5/7:00 p.m.​ Taft 

Tuesday, March 24
th
 ​ ​ Odem Lady Owls*​ ​ ​ JV/V​ ​ 5/7:00 p.m.​ Odem 

Friday, March 27
th
 ​ ​ Mathis Lady Pirates*​ ​ ​ JV/V​ ​ 5/7:00 p.m.​ Taft  

Tuesday, March 31
st
 ​ ​ Aransas Pass Lady Panthers*(LGN)​ JV/V​ ​ 5/7:00 p.m.​ Taft 

Thursday, April 2
nd

 ​ ​ George West Lady Horns*​ ​ JV/V​ ​ 5/7:00 p.m.​ Taft 

Tuesday, April 7
th
 ​ ​ West Oso Lady Bears*​ ​ ​ JV/V​ ​ 5/7:00 p.m.​ West Oso 

Friday, April 10
th
 ​ ​ Odem Lady Owls*(PN/SN)​ ​ JV/V​ ​ 5/7:00 p.m.​ Taft 

Tuesday, April 14
th
 ​ ​ Mathis Lady Pirates*​ ​ ​ JV/V​ ​ 5/7:00 p.m.​ Mathis​  

 

**All dates and times subject to change** 

*Denotes District Games​ (TA) = Teacher Appreciation Night​ (LGN) = Little Greyhound Night ​ (PN/SN) = Parents Night/Senior Night 

 

Head Softball Coach: Michael Flores 

 

Assistant Softball Coach: Taylor Zabel​ ​  

​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

Taft High School Principal: Thomas Harris  

​ ​   

Taft High School Assistant Principal: Crystal Aparicio​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
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